
REILLY
" John asst dept mgr Weinstein Co r Daly

City
John lab r940 Diamond
John F (Annie I police h344 Sanchez
John J elev opr h541 Elizabeth
John S plstr rl658 Fell
John W elk rl61 Chattanooga
Jos (Myrtle) tile setter h3010 Mission
Jos jr driver r940 Diamond

'' Jos A (Jas H Reilly & Co) rl596 Dolores
Jos (Violet Ai driver h235 Roman
Jos P (Lydia J) hl61 Chattanooga
Jos R constr wkr rl274 Waller
Julia (wid Jeremiah! hl844 Palou av
Julius J (Hedwigi lab h227b Winfleld
Kate F tea pkr r3364 22d
Kathryn A bkpr Curtis & Tompkins rll45
Lake

Kenneth J elk r227 Winfleld
Laura E (wid Pauli hl501 Powell
Lawrence G (Alice Gl slsmn h2127 San
Jose av

Leo C carrier r227 Winfleld
Leo I (Jas H Reilly & Co) rl596 Dolores
Leonard inspt Telautograph Corp r421 Al-
varado

Lesley E tchr Pub Sch r99 6th av
Lillian P (wid Edwin) hl62 Dorland
Lillie G (Jas H Reilly & Co i rl596 Dolores
Louis T butcher r377 6th
Louise M (wid J Hi hl274 Waller
M Mrs r510 Bush
M Edith waiter Protestant Episcopal Old
Ladies' Home r2770 Lombard

Madeline elk r421 Alvarado
Margt waiter r739 5th av
Margt Mrs elk Wells Fargo Bank & Union
Tr Co rl524 Alemany blvd

Margt V (wid Eug P) h3919 23d
Marjorie D elk r3919 23d
Martha P elk r3919 23d
Mary h7b Fair av
Mary (wid Peter) h313a San Jose av
Mary J compt opr r811 34th av
Mary J (wid J J I h428 Jersey
Mary M iwid J J) h227 Winfield
Mary R rl70 Upper ter
May A Mrs tchr Pub Sch r2590 Sacto
May E pub sten 465 Calif R538 rl430 Clav
Melvin A sis mgr Thos J Lipton Inc r Bur-
lingame

Michl r758 Harrison
Michl J Jan r558 Capp
Michl J (Margti police SFPD hl575 24th av
Natalie elk r428 Jersey
Norma elk r428 Jersey
Patricia A hl091 Bush
Patk elk Woerner Bros
Patk wtchmn hl907 Lincoln way
Patk A iHelen P) slsmn h2852 Mission
Patk F hl70 Upper ter
Patk J (Janel cond Mun Rv h605 19th av
Philip h71 Coleridge
Philip A (Lillian i dentist 1167 Valencia
h55 Coleridge

Raymond B (Muriel E) h664 10th av
Rita Mrs tel opr h3037 Clay
Robt hl430 Clay
Robt elk Bank of Am r605 19th av
Robt fndrywkr hll40 Sutter
Robt M (Bertha) restr 200 Market h610

16th av
Rose L (wid M Ft h99 6th av
Sadie Mrs cook City Parks Dept h69 Otta-
wa av

Sadie F (wid os F) h940 Diamond
Stanley J lieut USA r San Rafael
Stephen J i Hannah) asst O'Shaughnessy-
Roche Monahan Co h3300 16th

Theresa A Mrs tel opr hll45 Lake
Theresa T asst buyer Raphael Weill &, Co
rll45 Lake

Thos A seamn rll45 Lake
Thos E (Marv Ci h578 Natoma
Thos F (Nelly T) h558 Hearst av
Thos G h4188 20th
Thos P (Tressa M) ship joiner hlpr h561
Lexington

Thos R auto letterer 109 Oak
Victor (Ruth) driver h219 Eureka
Vincent (Rita) firemn SFFD r450 Vicks-
burg

Walter C mfrs agt 83 Market R320 r Bur-
lingame

Walter S CBettyl (Simpson-Reilly Ltd)
h2285 Bway

Wm (Faye) meat ctr h243 Romain
Wm (Anna) phys 490 Post R452 li56 25th
av
Wm A cowmn rl844 Palou avWm A (Helen) phys 384 Post R415 h711

17th av
Wm C (May

i photo engr hl236 45th avWm C Jr rl236 45th avWm H (Anna E) elk City and County Tax
Collector h4446 Fulton
Wm H (Naomi) facty rep Frigidarie Corp
h4950 Calif

Wm J lEvai tmstr h415 3d av
Wm J (Kathi chf elk Ry Exp Agcy h739
5th av

Wm P rl507 Scott
Wm S rl270 La Playa
Wm W (Elizi hl92 Miramar av
Winifred elk r42l Alvarado

Ki.II.V, See also Reilley, Reilly, Riley and
Ryley

" Danl J h496 Fair Oaks
" Edwin F sec Utah Fuel & Coal Co r San

Anselmo
" Edwin V v-pres Utah Fuel Coal Co r San

Anselmo
" Jos T (Golden Gate Photo Engraving Col

h635 Clayton

975

REILY
" Mary C r496 Fair Oaks
" Phileta E slswn O'Connor Moffatt & Co

r496 Fair Oaks
Reim Clara rl510 7th av
Reiman Albt H (Eliz A) chauf hl51 Preclta

av
" Fred mach Norris K Davis Inc r!751 Mar-

ket
" Luke (Stella) lab h66 Douglass
Reimann Antone (Anna) plstr h4128 26th
" Benj (Ann) baker hl857 Hayes
" Ernest slsmn hl488 5th av
" Fred G (Dorothyi pkr r508 Larkin
" Rhineholt h530 Waller
" Vera Mrs tchr Pub Sch r833 Head
" Walter W (Vera) mgr Dennison Mfg Co

h833 Head
Reimche Louis (Louise) boxmkr h3332a 16th
Reimer Beatrice Mrs hll85c Guerrero
" Carlisle asst cash Bank of Am r Ala
" Helen rl753 Washn
" Herman Jan Hotel Kinney r410 Eddy
" Leo C (Josephinei elk h955 Oak
" Otto bkpr S F Water Dept h50 Buena Vista

ter
" Wayne asst to chf elk Bank of Am r San

Leandro
Reimers Carl formn Frank Food Co hl675

Hayes
" Eliz E (wid Gustave) h3459 26th
" Ella sec Wardell & Taylor r736 Jones
" Emma A slswn Original Calif Pleating Co

rl301 Laguna
" Francis M (Alice) elk h630 Jones
" Fred H archt 233 Post R609 r Okld
" Henry C (Anna Mi cbtmkr h266 Cumber-

land
" Herman A (Josephinei h730 8th av
" John H millmn Henry Harder rlOSO Munich
" Ludvig chf chemist Sperry Flour Co r Bklv
" Martha Mrs h208 Ivy
" Mary sten Paris Beauty Parlor Supp Co

r730 8lh av
" Norman G (Vera) lab City Parks Dept

hl236 4th av
" Robt slsmn Offenbach Elect Co Ltd r550

18th av
" Seraphina mach opr rl338 Masonic av
" Seraphine fnshr Snyder Bros r832 Page
" Walter (Barbara l sec mgr S F Junior

Chamber of Commerce h3549 Divisadero
" Wm r286 2d
" Wm F cash Chapman & Co r Bkly
" Wm F (Marie C) formn Golden State Co

h742 Brunswick
" Wm H barber 1565 Church
Reimus Peter A (Gertrude Ml auto mech

h550 18th av
Rein Fabian (Heleni longshormn r3040 Mar-

ket
" Geo (Maria) lab h567 Athens
" Jack W slsmn Calif Notion & Toy Co r

Okld
" Julius A jwlr 1433 Polk rl716 Steiner
" Marie lndy wkr r567 Athens
" Norman H elk J A Rein rl716 Steiner
Reina Jos barber 1136 Mission rll46 do
" Salvatore A (Adelej drugs 785 Columbus av

h3260 Gough
" Stella D Mrs h2255 North Point
Reinach Sadie Mrs r2444 Van Ness av
Reinack Wm drftsmn hlOlla Golden Gate av
Reinberg Bessie musician hll86 Union
" Herman (Gertal h312 Maple
" Max musician r351 Turk
Reincke Henry (Cecelia) mgr Rosa Linda

Apts hl215 Laguna
" John r97 Lisbon
" Julius h3l Belcher
" Lucille M office mgr Orrick Palmer &

Dahlquist h701 Pine
Reinders Annie rl960 Pierce
" Jacobus R (Noral agt Met Life Ins Co

h758 11th av
Reindollar Theo with S F Bay Exposition

r375 14th av
Reine John B (Emma) mech h448 Brussels
Reineck Fredk J glass wkr r4019 Army
REINECKE See also Reinke
" Alf W (Henrietta) food broker 346 Clay

hl80 Alhambra
" Chas r88 6th
" Ernest W (Emelia) acct h2916 Franklin
" Harold H elk rl80 Alhambra
" Lillian G copyholder Phillips & Van Orden

Co r Sausalito
" Mabel rl80 Alhambra
Reinecker Teresa Mrs hl263 5th av
Reineger Edw J elk AT&SFRv rl252 Union
" Eliz (wid Chasi r3656a 20th
" Milton C (Florence Ml draymn hl224
Reineman H Mrs r Hotel El Cortez
" Mattie L Mrs nurse rl 112 Dolores
" Otto J lab r893 Chenery
Reiner Carl E with S F Bank r567 11th av
" Edith E elk rl229 7th av
" Ethel iwid Adolphl trimmer hl229 7th av
" Herbt A (Adele) drftsmn SPCo h3255 La-

guna
" Lawrence J elk r567 11th av
" Louis (Anna) h772 Page
" Louisa iwid Fredkt r338 11th av
" Mary A elk rl301 Geary
Remero Agnes G Mrs librn PG&ECo r Bkly
" Fred P examiner Bd of Fire Underwriters r

Bkly
" Louis J (Mary i baker h581 Pennsylvania
Reiners Albt slsmn hl919 Greenwich
" Albt B rl919 Greenwich
" Aloha rl919 Greenwich
" Beatrice sten rl919 Greenwich
" Betty Mrs rl919 Greenwich
" Frances sten Travelers Ins Co r34 Florence
" Hertha rl919 Greenwich

Reinert Albt H (Ethel Gl (Reinert & Riley)
h465 36th av

" Albt H Jr r465 36th av
" Chas L elk rl205 Filbert
" Stanley G slsmn r465 36th av
'' & Riley (A H Reinert A J Riley G W

Thomas) furn 1827 Fillmore and 2100 Sut-
ter

Reinertsen Doris elk rl488 6th av
" Eleanor M elk hl488 6th av
RE1NFELD. See also Rheinfeld
" Chas J plmbrs hlpr r817 York
" Harry L (Rubyi drftsmn Dept of Pub Wks

rl612 Vallejo
" Jas W (Winifred Tl dep City and County

Recorder h309 19th av
Reingold Henri (Elanei hl868 Page
" Leon lndywkr F R Stiff r418 Goettingen
" Rae iwid Josi hll26 Fillmore
Reinhard Albt benchmn r250 Burrows
" Edmund i Margti factywkr h757 Bacon
" Elsie H with Stauffer Chemical Co r2558

24th av
" Emma Mrs gro 252 Burrows h250 do
" Fred A glazier Habenicht & Howlett r Bris-

bane
" Gertrude T dry gds 2704 24th r36 Alma
" Hugo iLeeper & Reinhardi r Burlingame
" Louis (Annai carp hl63 Seville
" Louisa M office mgr J H Baer r36 Alma
" Marie (wid Franzi h36 Alma
" Rudolph elk r250 Burrows
" Walter with John P Cteese Co r 36 Alma
Reinhardt Albt M (Luciei asst genl frt agt

Santa Fe hI880 Jackson
" Amelia (wid Fred) r3577 Mission
" Andw (Vivian Wi slsmn Rutledge-Glissman

Co h2562 26th av
" B sugarwkr rl085 Washn
" Beryl Mrs welfare wkr State Relief Admn

rl085 Washn
" Dorothy r William Taylor Hotel
" Edw A (Margti furrier h557 Douglass
" Fred asst mgr Clinton Cafeteria r352 Tay-

lor
" Gertrude Mrs h38 Pope
" Harry v-pres Loveland Engineers r Bkly
" Harry A mgr Am Fidelity Corp r Los An-

geles
" Harry F jr gas sta atdt J J Glennon r280

Chenery
" Henry F (Edith Ri elk h280 Chenery
" John rl53 Albion
" Julius h323 Cumberland
" Julius M mech Matson Navigation Co r San

Anselmo
" N G h2240 North Point
" Ralph W h3577 Mission
" Sallie (wid Augi rl809 Oak
" Stanley watchmkr Morris Riskin r Pied
" Walter G mot pict opr r755 Geary
" Wm rl495 4th av
" Wm J i Marion Bl elk h462 Flood av
" Wm R L major USA r Fort McDowell
" Wm W h805 Valencia
REINHART, See also Rinehart
" Bernice pub sten 954 Market R306 r 50 La-

guna
REINHART C E & CO, C E Reiniiart Pres,

Lumber and Mill Work, 535 10th, Tel UN-
derhill 42«3

" Chas E (Eva VI pres C E Reinhart & Co
h60 Rivoli

" Chas E jr iBernicel slsmn C E Reinhart Co
r31st and Clement

" Clifford L elk r3008 Ulloa
" Fay I priv sec Owens-Illinois Pac Coast Co

r60 Rivoli
" Geo iMartai drftsmn Am Can Co hl69

Ashton av
" Hazel F sten r60 Rivoli
" Helen bkpr Monotype Co of Calif r363 Tem-

pleton
" Herbt E elk SPCo r Bkly
" Hiram L iBlanche Ll millmn h3008 Ulloa
" Irene S slswn Raphael Weill & Co r654 5th

av
" J Edna h2200 Leavenworth
" M h50 Laguna
" R Mrs r631 OFarrell
" Rex A lbrmn r626 Polk
" Victor (Carola) slsmn McClintock-Stern Co

h9 Palm av
" Virginia elk r50 Golden Gate av
" Walter H slsmn h2235 Larkin
" Willard slsmn M A Stewart r3213a Mission
Reinhertz Abr (Mildred) mens furngs 162 6th

hl845 Franklin
" Julian S (Kath Bl tchr Pub Sch h257 14th
" Lottie iwid Isaac) h3306 Fulton
" Nathaniel drftsmn r3306 Fulton
" Walter A elk rl845 Franklin
Reinhold Anna P bkpr h536 Day
Anton P (Amandai hl738 10th av
Arth E agt Great Am Ins Co r Ala
Beatrice D biller r461 Yerba Buena av
Darwin O (Clara El ptrn mkr h461 Yerba
Buena av

Edgar L with Am Seating Co r2938 Pine
Ernest P delicatessen 2046 Mission r636 Van
Ness av S

Felix r657 Clay
Gabriel iJacobs & Reinhold) rl482 Sutter
Jos V ptrnmkr r536 Day
S F Mrs hlOl Parnassus av
Saul slsmn John Schlobohn rl962 McAllister

Reinholdt Carl A examiner Federal Reserve
Bank r55 Mason

Reinholdtsen Leif (Emma) flshermn h2656 Van

Reinicke Carl H hl267 Ellis
Fred r235 Greenwich

Reiniers Herbt elk Emerich & Duncan
Reinig Robt B whol produce 310 Clay r Okld
Reiniger Marv A dom 3349 Washn

Rose emp YMCA Hotel


